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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Fayis T S Thajunaha (FTHR) Mankuzhi Veedu, 
Mulamoodu, Panavoor, 

Panavoor, 695568, 
Nedumangad

  

2 14/01/2026 Anas N Nissam Y (FTHR) Afsana Manzil, Kollayil, 
Perngammala, Kollayil, 
691541, Nedumangad

  

3 14/01/2026 SARADA A BABU (HSBN) 12/241 SIMI BHAVAN, 
ATTUKAL, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

4 14/01/2026 Archana A R Raji D K (MTHR) K P N, Palamukku, 
Kallara, Kallara, 

695608, Nedumangad

  

5 14/01/2026 Rahumath H R Hashim A (FTHR) D/O:Hashim, Habeeba 
Manzil, Venkuzhi, 

Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 MEKHA U B UDAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

245, UDAYA 
BHAVAN, 

KALLIPPARA 
PALODE, PACHA P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

7 14/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
B (FTHR)

LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
NELLIKKUNNU 
KARIKKUZHY, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

8 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T 

THAHIR M (FTHR) S R MANZIL, 
MANKUZHY 

KARIKKUZHY, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

9 14/01/2026 SHIFANA R S SAFEER (FTHR) 409-C, SHIYAS 
MANZIL, KARINCHI 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

10 14/01/2026 KARTHIKA S RENJU V RAJU 
(HSBN)

V R BHAVAN, 
CHALLIMUKKU, 
PERINGAMALA, 

KOLLAYIL, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

11 14/01/2026 ASHIK MUHAMMED ERSHAD S (FTHR) 02/751/DHARUL 
ISHQ, PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 ABHINAND R B RAJKUMAR (FTHR) RAMAVILAS, 
VENKAVILA, ANAD, 
IRINCHAYAM P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

13 14/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED E ERSHAD S (FTHR) 02/751/DHARUL 
ISHQ, PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

14 14/01/2026 ANITHA C U UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLA (FTHR)

14/590, ANU 
BHAVAN, 

CHEMBANKODU, 
ELAVATTOM P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 14/01/2026 CHANDRIKA P RANGANATHAN 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, VELAVOOR, 

KOLIYAKKODE, 
KOLIYAKKODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

16 14/01/2026 Salamath N HASEENA  (MTHR) 412 HAZEENA 
MANZIL, 

PERUMALA, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

17 14/01/2026 ANITHAKUMARI S SARASWATHY 
AMMA (MTHR)

ARUN BHAVAN, 
PACHA, 

KURUPUZHA, 
PALUVALLY P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

18 14/01/2026 BAIJUMON C KANAKAMMA 
(MTHR)

4 34 BAIJU BHAVAN, 
KALLIPPARA, 

PALODE PACHA P O 
PIN 695562, PACHA P 

O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

19 14/01/2026 BIJINA P BAIJU MON C (FTHR) 4 34 BAIJU BHAVAN, 
KALLIPPARA 

PALODE PACHA P O 
PIN 695562, PALODE, 
PACHA P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

20 14/01/2026 MANU C R RANGANATHAN 
ASSARI (FTHR)

KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, VELAVOOR, 

KOLIYAKKODE, 
KOLIYAKKODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

21 14/01/2026 PRAJNA P  BAIJU MON C (FTHR) 4 34 BAIJU BHAVAN, 
KALLIPPARA 

PALODE PACHA P O 
PIN 695562, PALODE, 
PACHA P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

22 14/01/2026 Muhammed Sajith S Seenath Beevi A 
(MTHR)

S S  Mansil, 
Vengakunnu, Thennoor 
P O, Thennoor, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

23 14/01/2026 SHAHINA D SAVAD A (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

VELLAMKUDI, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

24 14/01/2026 NOUFIYA S S SALEENA BEEVI R 
(MTHR)

15 /595, 
KUNNUMPURAM 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, PALODE, 

KARIMANCODE P O, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

25 14/01/2026 DEVIKA S SANTHOSH KUMAR J 
(FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
PULIKKARA, 

BHARATHANNOOR P 
O, PANGODE, 

BHARATHANNOOR, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

26 14/01/2026 SAJEER M BISMI K B (WIFE) 618-B SALMAN 
VILLA, PAZHAVILA, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

27 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SAFEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
KARUPPANVILA, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMAGADE

  

28 14/01/2026 AMINA S SHANAVAS M (FTHR) SHAJEER MANSIL, 
PANCHAYATHU 

JUNCTION, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

29 14/01/2026 ATHIRA S ARUNDEV S (HSBN) ARUN NIVAS, 
MANNARKUNNU 

NANNIYODE, 
PALODE, PACHA P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANAGDU

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

30 14/01/2026 Aliya Fathima S R Reena N K (MTHR) Manickal House, 
Manalimukku  

Venjaramoodu P O, 
Nellanadu, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

31 14/01/2026 Sanalkumar S Mini S M S Bhavan 
(WIFE)

M S Bhavan 
Madathilchira Anad P 

O, Madathilchira Rood, 
Nedumangad, Anad, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

32 14/01/2026 R Anil Kumar Ramakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Saraswathy Vilasam, 
Ayyampara, Pullampara, 

Pullampara P O, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

33 14/01/2026 SOORYA M S ASHOK (HSBN) KUNNINPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

34 14/01/2026 Amina S R Reena N K (MTHR) Manickal House, 
Manalimukku  

Venjaramoodu P O, 
Nellanadu, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

35 14/01/2026 SHEEBA BEEVI S ABDULSAMAD 
(HSBN)

BLOCK NO 40 
SHEEBA MANZIL, 
KAKKANIKARA 

VATTAKARIKKAKKAM 
P O, PANGODE, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

36 14/01/2026 NAJA BATHOOL  N SHEEJA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

17/41 NAJA 
BATHOOL  VILLA, 
KOCHALUMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

37 14/01/2026 Sheela sugathan G sugathan (HSBN) SANTHI SADANAM, 
M L A ROAD, 

THENGUMCODU, K T 
KUNNU, 695608, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

38 14/01/2026 SOOFIYA S SULAIMAN (FTHR) 60 SOOFIYA MANZIL, 
BHOOTHAKKUZHY 
KURUMBAYAM PO, 

KALLARA, 
KURUMBAYAM, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

39 14/01/2026 VIVEK V V VIDYADHARAN 
KANI (FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
PAMPUCHATHAMANNU 

KOLLAYIL P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

40 14/01/2026 ZAKEENA A MUHAMMAD FARIS 
S H (HSBN)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
VENKITTAKALA, 

PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

41 14/01/2026 BUNAYYA S S SAHAD H (FTHR) 10/229, B S MANZIL, 
KONGANAMCODE, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

42 14/01/2026 SURYA S NAIR VAMADEVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

186 
KUNNUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
ERUNNOOTTIL 

VATTATHAMARA, 
KUMMIL, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

43 14/01/2026 Adithya  S S Stalin C (FTHR) A S Nivas, Orukuzhy, 
Pacha Paluvally P O, 

Nanniyode, Kurupuzha, 
Paluvally, 695562, 

Nedumangad

  

44 14/01/2026 ADARSH S SURESH (FTHR) 408, NEDUMPARA 
PANAYAM KUNNIL 

VEEDU, ANAD, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 14/01/2026 BIJIMOL S SULOCHANA (MTHR) ARUN NIVAS, 
ATTINGAL ROAD, 

NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOOD, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

46 14/01/2026 VIDYA S SINDHU S (MTHR) 03/145 DIVYA 
BHAVAN, 

VELLAMKUDI, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

47 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AABID 
N

NAVAS M (FTHR) 13/A, AABID MANZIL 
UPS JUNCTION 

KOLLAYIL, 
PERINGAMALA, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

691541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

48 14/01/2026 SAHADIYA S S SAHAD H (FTHR) 10/229, B S MANZIL, 
THOTTUMUKKU 

KONGANAMCODE, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

49 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHKAR S 

SHAJI A (FTHR) 88 SAJNA MANZIL, 
VALIYAVILA, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

50 14/01/2026 Suharabeevi A Muhammad Musthafa 
(HSBN)

Block No 841, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

Pangod, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

695562, Nedumangad

  

51 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF N NASEER A (FTHR) ASLAM MANZIL, 
ELAVUPALAM EX 

SERVICEMEN  
COLONY P O, 

PERINGAMALA, EX 
SERVICEMEN 

COLONY, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

52 14/01/2026 RIYASMON R ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

5/188, RIYAS MANZIL 
KOCHATTUKAL, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

696651, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

53 14/01/2026 G SUGATHAN GOPALAN (FTHR) 113 A/ SANTHI 
SADANAM, MLA 

ROAD, UPS SCHOOL, 
KALLARA, K T 
KUNNU, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 MAYA K ASOKAN N (HSBN) SACHIN MANDIRAM, 
CHANDRAMANGALAM 

ANAD P O, ANAD, 
ANAD, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 14/01/2026 SHAMEER S SULAIMAN K (FTHR) 1/705/SHAMEER 
MANZIL, KALLARA, 

KALLARA  P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

56 14/01/2026 ATHIRA A M NANDU P S (HSBN) SACHIN MANDIRAM, 
CHANDRAMANGALAM 

ANAD P O, ANAD, 
ANAD, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

57 14/01/2026 AJITH A R ANIKUMAR S (FTHR) SREEMANDIRAM, 
GURAD STATION, 

BHARATHANNOOR, 
BHARATHANNOOR, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

58 14/01/2026 RASHA R T RAHIM (FTHR) 15/508 
KOOTTAPPANA 

HOUSE, PERUMALA, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

59 14/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN  B BADARUDEEN  
(FTHR)

4/339A S S HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 

KALLARA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

60 14/01/2026 SAIDALI S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) 319 ANSI MANZIL, 
PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 Mohamed Afzal N. A. Nizar Ahamed A V 
(FTHR)

A V R Building, 
Puthukulangara, Market 
Road, Venjaramoodu, 

Nellanad, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

62 14/01/2026 AYSHA S SUDHEER C (FTHR) YASEEN MANZIL, 
KATHIRUVILA, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

63 14/01/2026 NAJUMUDEEN 
MOHAMED ISMAIL 

MUHAMED ISMAIL 
M (FTHR)

07/289/
THADATHARIKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PATTARA, KALLARA 

P O, KALLARA, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

64 14/01/2026 HAIMA FATHIMA H HUMAYOON 
KABEER (FTHR)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

65 14/01/2026 AJILKRISHNA B BAIJU (FTHR) 16/295,AKHIL 
NILAYAM, 

ALAVALAVU 
BHARATHANNOOR P 

O, PANGODE, 
BHARATHANNOOR, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

66 14/01/2026 SHAMLA BEEVI A NIZARUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

FEMINA MANZIL, 
VAZHAVILA 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

67 14/01/2026 Daisy L PRASANTH (HSBN) BLOCK NUMBER 
1056, PALUVALLY, 

PANGODE, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

68 14/01/2026 Hajira Beevi Muhammed Musthafa 
(HSBN)

Mayiladiyil Puthen 
Veedu, Karimancode, 
Palode, Karimancode, 
695562, Nedumangadu

  

69 14/01/2026 Reham Nizar Ahamed Nizar Ahamed A V 
(FTHR)

A V R Building, 
Puthukulangara, Market 

Road, Venjaramoodu/
Nellanad, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

70 14/01/2026 NIZARUDEEN M MUHAMMED SALI N 
(FTHR)

FEMINA MANZIL, 
VAZHAVILA 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

71 14/01/2026 RASSAL SHA H HUSSAIN (FTHR) SAJNA MANZIL, 
PALKULAM, 

KALLARA, K T 
KUNNU, 695608, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

72 14/01/2026 ANSIL A ZEENATH (MTHR) 06/139, FAIZAL 
MANZIL 

ANAKKUZHY 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMKAITHA, 
KOONANVENGA P O, 

695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

73 14/01/2026 AKASH PRASAD A R RETNA PRASAD 
(FTHR)

13/162 MILI NIVAS, 
MARUTHUMMOODU 

MITHIRMALA P O, 
KALLARA, 

MITHIRMALA, 
695610, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 14/01/2026 AYISHA SIDHEEQUA 
S 

SIDDIQ S (FTHR) S A NIVAS, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

75 14/01/2026 AMINA S SHAMLA  (MTHR) 004/190, SHAMLA 
MANZIL, 

KUSAVOOR, PALODE 
PACHA P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

76 14/01/2026 AHILIYA H HABEEBULLA KHAN 
(FTHR)

O P K HOUSE, 
PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

77 14/01/2026 Muhammad Swadik S S SAIFUDEEN S (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL 
PERUMALA, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

78 14/01/2026 SUDHEER  N S NAZEER (FTHR) EZHUKUDI 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 
VATTAKARKKAKOM, 

PANGODE P O, 
695562, 

VAMANAPPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

79 14/01/2026 Aifa Jafarudeen (HSBN) NIHAL MANZIL 
BLOCK NO 107, 

KALAYAPURAM, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

80 14/01/2026 SHERIN RAFI JESNARAFI (MTHR) 886-534/NOOR  
MAHAL 

MUTHIYAMKUZHY, 
NJARANEELI   

ELANCHIYAM P O 
695563, THENNOOR, 

ELANCHIYAM, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

81 14/01/2026 DHARUN SHEEJA (MTHR) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
SOORYAKANTHI, 

THENNOOR, 
THENNOOR, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

82 14/01/2026 Sadhik S SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) MURUKKUM VEEDU, 
ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

KARAVARAM, 
695102, ALAMCODE

  

83 14/01/2026 SHALIM  SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) 702/ A S VILLA, 
AMATHARA, 
PANGODE, 

MYLAMOODU, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

84 14/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S S SURESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

BINDHU BHAVAN, 
MOONNUMUKKU, 

PANGODE, 
MOONNUMUKKU P 

O, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

85 14/01/2026 HAYARUNISSA ABDUL AZEEZ 
MOULAVI (HSBN)

A J HOUSE 
CHALUVILA, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

86 14/01/2026 Shani S Lailabeevi (OTHR) Sharook Manzil, 
Kavuvila Road 
Venkittakkala, 

Panavoor, 
Chullimanoor, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

87 14/01/2026 DEVANARAYANAN 
P B 

PRASAD CHANDRAN 
NAIR N (FTHR)

VAISHAKHAM, 
VATTAYAM, 
NELLANADU, 

NELLANADU P O, 
695606, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

88 14/01/2026 Shiju C S Suseela Amma (MTHR) Sheeja Bhavan, 
Madavoorkonam, 
Bharathannoor, 

Pangode, 
Bharathannoor, 695609, 

Nedumangad

  

89 14/01/2026 Shamon M Laila Beevi (OTHR) 005/743 E  Sharook 
manzil, Kavuvila Road 

Venkittakkala, 
Panavoor, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

90 14/01/2026 Midhun Hari Hari Kumar N (FTHR) Harisree 
Mandapathinvila, 

Pazhakutty, 
Nedumangad, 

Pazhakutty P O, 695561, 
Vamanapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

91 14/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

BASHEERUDEEN J 
(FTHR)

A A Manzil, K T 
Kunnu, kallara, K T 

kunnu, 695608, 
Nedumangadu

  

92 14/01/2026 NAZIMUDEEN M Saleena M (WIFE) Noora House, 
Pullipacha, Kochuvila P 

O, Peringammala, 
Peringammala, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

93 14/01/2026 Shahana S Shylaja Beevi K 
(MTHR)

2/398-A Veyidukkil 
Veedu, Manacode, 

Pangode, Pangode P O, 
695609, Nedumangad

  

94 14/01/2026 S Al Ameen Sulaiman M (FTHR) F F Manzil, 
Varuvankadu, 

Kochuvila P O, 
Peringammala, 

Kochuvila, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

95 14/01/2026 RAHNA SULFI S Sulfikkar (FTHR) Rahna Manzil, 
Anchuparayil, 

Peringammala P O, 
Peringammala, 

Peringammala, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

96 14/01/2026 ADITHIYAN 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

VIJAYAN (FTHR) PLAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALUVALLY, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

97 14/01/2026 MURSHIDA R S RASIYA (MTHR) 4/112/MUMTHAS 
MANZIL, 

THAPASAGIRI, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD
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98 14/01/2026 AKHILA S BINU R (FTHR) VETTUVILA PUTHEN 
VEED, Vettuvila, 
Venjaramoodu, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumagad

  

99 14/01/2026 THAHSINA S S SUDHEER A R (FTHR) AL FALAH, 
MUNDUKONAM, 
KOLLA, ANAD, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

100 14/01/2026 SHARU S SHAJI M (FTHR) Vettuvila Veed, 
Vettuvila, Venjaramood, 
Venjaramood, 695607, 

Nedumagad

  

101 14/01/2026 NOORA MEHR NOUSHAD ALI 
(FTHR)

DARUL 
NOOR,KALLARA,PART-51, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

102 14/01/2026 SHIFANA N S NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

02/249 B, DARUL 
HUDA, 

THAZHEPANGODE 
PANGODE P O, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

103 14/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA F Faseela S (MTHR) 424 A, 
VADAKKEKONATHU 

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
THEMPAMMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

104 14/01/2026 Lija L S Suja N (MTHR) 18/78, kodungancherry, 
pangode, pangode, 

695609, nedumangad

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

105 14/01/2026 ANEESA A Hydrose Haji (FTHR) 11/84, Kattakkalil 
Veedu, Daivappura P O, 

Peringammala, 
Thennoor, Daivappura, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

106 14/01/2026 Athira U Vijayan T (FTHR) Nayana Bhavan, 
Kadavilakam, Anad, 

Anad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

107 14/01/2026 Ashik AR Ajoob Khan M (FTHR) Adhil Manzil, 
Kannancode 

venjaramoodu, 
Nellanad, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

108 14/01/2026 VISHNUDEV JR RIJULAL K S (FTHR) DEVAMANGALAM 
KOCHUVAYAL 

BHARATHANNUR P 
O, BHARATHANNUR, 

PANGODE, 
BHARATHANNUR, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

109 14/01/2026 Arjun S Nair Sanilkumar M (FTHR) Aikkara veedu, 
Kannancode 

Venjaramoodu, 
Nellanad, 

venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

110 14/01/2026 Jyothi G Gopan J (OTHR) charuvila puthen veedu, 
Kokkottukonam 
Venjaramoodu, 

Nellanad, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangad
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


